
South Southwest ATTC 6.4.1 SbVC Group Schedule and Scenarios (May 19 & 26, 2021) 
 

NAME DATE ORDER EMAIL SCENARIO # 
Hannah Abbott May 19 1st   hannah.abbott@arkansas.gov 1 
Sharon Shuemaker May 19 1st  sshuemaker@abirecovery.org 1 
Jacquelyn Schaefer May 19 2nd  comish86@yahoo.com 3 
Rachita Sharma May 19 2nd  rachita.sharma@unt.edu 3 
Quinetta Womack May 19 2nd  quinetta.womack@la.gov 3 
Angel Montoya May 19 3rd  amontoya@ydsp-nsn.gov 5 
Wayne Dallas May 19 3rd  waynefranklindallas1@gmail.com 5 
Felipe Silerio May 26 1st  fsilerio@ydsp-nsn.gov 2 
Traci Hakanson May 26 1st  Tracihakanson@icloud.com 2 
Foster Riley May 26 2nd  fosterr@clplains.org 4 
Sheila Mooney May 26 2nd  smooney@bamsi.org 4 

 
SCENARIOS: 
 
1) Demonstrate an emergency situation where a client needs an immediate risk assessment during a 
session and what the therapist should do, including contacting emergency contacts.  
 
2) Demonstrate an initial meeting session, including going over informed consent and how to get 
paperwork signed.  
 
3) Demonstrate a group therapy session where the Zoom whiteboard is used as part of interaction. 
 
4) Demonstrate how to walk through the Behavioral Telehealth Session Checklist from the Toolbox 
without reading off the checklist.  Cover all areas through a fluid conversation. 
 
5) Create a mock technical difficulty with the videoconferencing platform and demonstrate how a 
therapist can walk/talk a client through problem solving.   

 


